www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
Measure resistance to thermal cracking
of bituminous asphalt mixtures
Used in conjunction with one of IPC Global’s range of
Universal Testing Machines and environmental chambers,
the TSRST fixture allows engineers to perform Thermal
Stress Restrained Specimen Tensile Strength tests
to AASHTO TP10-93 and EN 12697-46. This method

Resolution	 <	0.1˚C
Accuracy	 +/-	0.5˚C
Ordering Information
79 - PV70640 — TSRST Kit
79 - PV70645 — LVDT (+/-0.5mm) as per TP10-93
79 - PV70644 — LVDT (+/-0.06mm) increased accuracy
79 - PV70644 — LVDT (+/-2.5mm) as per EN 12697-46
79 - PV70644 — TSRST Specimen Preparation Kit
                        with Gluing Jig
79 - PV70643 — TSRST Platens
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing
system. Please contact us for advice.
TSRST – Thermal Stress Restrained Specimen Tensile Strength
 Accessories